

City of North Little Rock

Mixed Drink and/or Private Club Monthly Report form

Declaration of Sales of Alcoholic Beverages

Make checks payable to the

City of North Little Rock

Mail to:

City Clerk and Treasurer

North Little Rock, AR 72119

PO Box 5757

I hereby certify that I am the owner of	
located at	, North Little Rock,
Arkansas, and that my gross sales of alcoholic beverages for the	
month of,	20, totaled approximately
\$	·
Hotels and Restaurants: 10%\$	
Private Clubs : 5%\$	
Penalty (If Applicable):	% = \$
Total Amount Due : \$	
A 5% penalty will be charged for each month past due up to 35% in aggregate, regardless if the date falls on a holiday and/or weekend.	
(Example: The mixed drink tax collected for January is due and payable the first day of February, however it is not delinquent until the second day of March).	
I hereby declare under the Penalties of Perjury that this Declaration of Sales of Alcoholic Beverages form has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true and correct.	
Signed:	Contact Number:

Pursuant to NLR Ordinance No. 3743 and 8726 (penalties)

each calendar month for the preceding calendar month

This form must be completed and returned to the City Clerk and Treasurer's Office on or before the 20th day of